HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

9

SPA - BELGIQUE

Quentin PETITJEAN
Institut St Joseph Welkenraedt
Strecke : H:Découverte

Lange : 2910m (Steigung 30m)

Zeit : 0:44:52 (15'25"/km)
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Vendredis de I'orientation
Welkenraedt 7.6.2024
Hermathenae

33'02"/km
9'59"/km
7'49"/km
9'08"/km
8'33"/km
9'46"/km
17'33"/km
10'34"/km
23'01"/km
11'27"/km
18'56"/km
16'47"/km
12'54"/km
16'03"/km
21'40"/km
13'36"/km
18'45"/km
7'44"[km

2/18 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Mohamed IBA 0:37:44
2. Noah SGHIR 0:44:52
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